INr-LAB

STYREN
vinylbenzen

CAS: 100-42-5
Vzorec: CsHs

Technické parametry
Molekulovéd hmotnost:
Hustota:

Bezp. véty (GHS):

VsSe pro laboratof, snadno, rychle a spolehlivé

104,15
0,91 g-cm?

H226-H315-H319-H332-H361d-H372

X

min 99,5 %, pro syntézu
stabilizovany

min 99,5 %, pro syntézu
stabilizovany

min 99,5 %, pro syntézu
stabilizovany

min 99,5 %, pro syntézu
stabilizovany

100 ml

500 ml

11

2,51

R.2641.7

R.2641.1

R.2641.2

R.2641.3



